
2012 Eastern Rowing Association
Official Results  (dimanche, juil. 08)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C01: Womens 1x Final 2 @ 12:30 PM
1st 1 Rowing New Brunswick (C.Trafton) 00:01.00 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
2nd 3 Ottawa D (V.LWT: Ozimkowski) 00:05.98 498,0% 00:04.98 00:05.98 00:00:01.00 00:00:04.98
3rd 5 Aviron Lachine A (N.Wozniak) 00:06.87 587,0% 00:00.89 00:06.87 00:00:01.00 00:00:05.87
4th 2 Montreal B (J.Blais) 00:14.79 1379,0

%
00:07.92 00:14.79 00:00:01.00 00:00:13.79

5th 6 Montreal A (E.Durham) 00:32.01 3101,0
%

00:17.22 00:32.01 00:00:01.00 00:00:31.01

4 Kingston C (E.LWT: Farnell) Did Not
Finish

Race C02: Womens 1x Final 1 @ 12:40 PM
1st 3 Boucherville (G.Favreau) 09:06.38 09:06.38 00:09:06.38
2nd 2 Montreal A (K.Donavan) 09:11.27 0,9% 00:04.89 09:11.27 00:09:06.38 00:00:04.89
3rd 4 Kingston A (E.Home) 09:14.28 1,4% 00:03.01 09:14.28 00:09:06.38 00:00:07.90
4th 6 Montreal C (K.Herman) 09:14.64 1,5% 00:00.36 09:14.64 00:09:06.38 00:00:08.26
5th 5 Ottawa A (L.LWT: Page) 09:21.98 2,9% 00:07.34 09:21.98 00:09:06.38 00:00:15.60
6th 1 Aviron Lachine B (E.Price) 09:28.67 4,1% 00:06.69 09:28.67 00:09:06.38 00:00:22.29

Race C03: Mens 2- Petite Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 3 Ottawa A (G.White, J.Weissbock) 06:57.71 06:57.71 00:06:57.71
2nd 4 Ottawa A (J.Potts, A.Thompson) 06:59.83 0,5% 00:02.12 06:59.83 00:06:57.71 00:00:02.12
3rd 2 Laval (P.Saindon, A.Menard-Petrin) 07:30.05 7,7% 00:30.22 07:30.05 00:06:57.71 00:00:32.34
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C04: Mens 2- Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 2 Kingston (S.Brandon, C.Tuters) 07:22.76 07:22.76 00:07:22.76
2nd 3 Ottawa B (A.Munro, E.Farqhuarson) 07:23.41 0,1% 00:00.65 07:23.41 00:07:22.76 00:00:00.65
3rd 4 Montreal A (M.LWT: Abraao York, M.LWT: Patenaude) 07:32.05 2,1% 00:08.64 07:32.05 00:07:22.76 00:00:09.29
4th 1 Montreal B (C.LWT: Visentin, M.LWT: Button) 07:33.55 2,4% 00:01.50 07:33.55 00:07:22.76 00:00:10.79
5th 5 Boucherville (H.LWT: Blouin, J.LWT: Taillon) 07:38.02 3,4% 00:04.47 07:38.02 00:07:22.76 00:00:15.26
6th 6 Ottawa A (P.LWT: Steneker, J.LWT: Kunkel) 08:48.99 19,5% 01:10.97 08:48.99 00:07:22.76 00:01:26.23

Race C06: Mens 1x Final 2 @ 01:20 PM
1st 1 Boucherville C (C.Dabrowski) 08:10.64 08:10.64 00:08:10.64
2nd 2 Alma (S.Lavoie) 08:13.45 0,6% 00:02.81 08:13.45 00:08:10.64 00:00:02.81
3rd 3 Boucherville A (B.Hopkins) 08:14.45 0,8% 00:01.00 08:14.45 00:08:10.64 00:00:03.81
4th 4 Sagamore (B.LWT: Tryon) 08:15.76 1,0% 00:01.31 08:15.76 00:08:10.64 00:00:05.12
5th 5 Montreal A (S.LWT: Boyer) 08:27.03 3,3% 00:11.27 08:27.03 00:08:10.64 00:00:16.39
6th 6 Peterborough (A.Jones) 08:34.09 4,8% 00:07.06 08:34.09 00:08:10.64 00:00:23.45

Race C07: Mens 1x Final 1 @ 01:30 PM
1st 3 Ottawa C (M.LWT: Christie) 08:01.70 08:01.70 00:08:01.70
2nd 4 Ottawa B (M.Fournier) 08:08.55 1,4% 00:06.85 08:08.55 00:08:01.70 00:00:06.85
3rd 6 Ottawa C (A.Pelletier) 08:09.65 1,7% 00:01.10 08:09.65 00:08:01.70 00:00:07.95
4th 1 Brockville (S.Taylor) 08:18.84 3,6% 00:09.19 08:18.84 00:08:01.70 00:00:17.14
5th 5 Boucherville B (T.Stewart-Waywell) 08:25.74 5,0% 00:06.90 08:25.74 00:08:01.70 00:00:24.04
6th 2 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Todd) 09:34.41 19,2% 01:08.67 09:34.41 00:08:01.70 00:01:32.71

Race C08: Womens 2x Final 2 @ 01:40 PM
1st 4 Laval B (F.Martin, C.Emond) 09:09.30 09:09.30 00:09:09.30
2nd 2 Rowing New Brunswick (K.Sankey, C.Trafton) 09:16.87 1,4% 00:07.57 09:16.87 00:09:09.30 00:00:07.57
3rd 5 Aviron Lachine (N.Wozniak, E.Price) 09:17.61 1,5% 00:00.74 09:17.61 00:09:09.30 00:00:08.31
4th 1 Brockville (S.Marshall, L.Miller) 09:19.06 1,8% 00:01.45 09:19.06 00:09:09.30 00:00:09.76
5th 3 Boucherville B (A.Viens, A.Cote) 09:23.96 2,7% 00:04.90 09:23.96 00:09:09.30 00:00:14.66
6th 6 Peterborough (C.Lapum, J.LWT: Moffatt) 09:40.74 5,7% 00:16.78 09:40.74 00:09:09.30 00:00:31.44
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C09: Womens 2x Final 1 @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 Montreal A (J.Durham, L.Bouchard) 08:08.51 08:08.51 00:08:08.51
2nd 4 Boucherville A (G.Favreau, S.Marchand) 08:09.72 0,2% 00:01.21 08:09.72 00:08:08.51 00:00:01.21
3rd 2 Kingston A (E.Home, H.McMillan) 08:19.30 2,2% 00:09.58 08:19.30 00:08:08.51 00:00:10.79
4th 1 Ottawa A (V.LWT: Ozimkowski, J.LWT: Bigras) 08:21.30 2,6% 00:02.00 08:21.30 00:08:08.51 00:00:12.79
5th 5 Ottawa C (L.LWT: Page, L.Clegg) 08:32.40 4,9% 00:11.10 08:32.40 00:08:08.51 00:00:23.89
6th 6 Ottawa A (M.Paul, N.King) 08:48.74 8,2% 00:16.34 08:48.74 00:08:08.51 00:00:40.23

Race C10: Womens 2- Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 3 Boucherville A (L.Bourbeau, K.Franko) 09:13.00 09:13.00 00:09:13.00
2nd 2 Boucherville A (A.LWT: Rochon, C.LWT: Therrien) 09:18.12 0,9% 00:05.12 09:18.12 00:09:13.00 00:00:05.12
3rd 4 Rowing New Brunswick (K.Haslett, S.Hughes) 09:25.06 2,2% 00:06.94 09:25.06 00:09:13.00 00:00:12.06
4th 5 Ottawa A (C.Bortolotti, S.Roberge) 09:28.07 2,7% 00:03.01 09:28.07 00:09:13.00 00:00:15.07
5th 6 Ottawa A (E.LWT: Young, A.Fogarty) 09:43.21 5,5% 00:15.14 09:43.21 00:09:13.00 00:00:30.21

1 Kennebecasis (C.LWT: Trafton, J.LWT: Johnston) Scratch

Race C11: Mens 2x Final 2 @ 02:10 PM
1st 4 Brockville A (P.O'Shaughnessy-Hunter, L.Brazeau) 07:39.50 07:39.50 00:07:39.50
2nd 2 Ottawa  (M.LWT: Plazek, R.LWT: Laniel) 07:43.78 0,9% 00:04.28 07:43.78 00:07:39.50 00:00:04.28
3rd 3 Brockville A (C.LWT: Harvey, T.LWT: Wedekamm) 07:51.56 2,6% 00:07.78 07:51.56 00:07:39.50 00:00:12.06
4th 5 Row Nova Scotia B (S.Ruzzante, C.Booker) 07:54.67 3,3% 00:03.11 07:54.67 00:07:39.50 00:00:15.17
5th 6 Mic Mac (W.Bryden, B.Hagan-Deschamps) 07:56.43 3,7% 00:01.76 07:56.43 00:07:39.50 00:00:16.93
6th 1 Montreal B (E.LWT: Saragosa, E.LWT: Racine) 08:01.15 4,7% 00:04.72 08:01.15 00:07:39.50 00:00:21.65

Race C12: Mens 2x Final 1 @ 02:20 PM
1st 2 Ottawa B (N.LWT: Harris, M.LWT: Christie) 07:30.73 07:30.73 00:07:30.73
2nd 3 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Todd, M.Fournier) 07:35.38 1,0% 00:04.65 07:35.38 00:07:30.73 00:00:04.65
3rd 4 Boucherville A (A.Lengele, C.Dabrowski) 07:44.99 3,2% 00:09.61 07:44.99 00:07:30.73 00:00:14.26
4th 5 Boucherville B (T.Stewart-Waywell, G.Veilleux) 07:48.35 3,9% 00:03.36 07:48.35 00:07:30.73 00:00:17.62
5th 1 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Kunkel, A.Pelletier) 07:54.52 5,3% 00:06.17 07:54.52 00:07:30.73 00:00:23.79
6th 6 Montreal A (S.LWT: Boyer, A.LWT: Sanchez) 08:03.01 7,2% 00:08.49 08:03.01 00:07:30.73 00:00:32.28
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2012 Eastern Rowing Association
Race C05:  01:10 PM  Womens Masters 4+

 Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

1st 3 Laval
(H.Dievale, M.Luneau, S.Pouliot, M.Lacroix,
[K.Lizee])

04:40.30 04:40.30

2nd 2 Ottawa B
(S.Roberge, G.Webster, M.Morris, F.Nehme,
[G.Trepanier])

04:44.62 1,5% 04:44.62 00:00:04.32

3rd 4 Ottawa A
(A.Moen, C.Macdonald, L.Prystay, K.Germann,
[G.Trepanier])

06:36.90 41,6% 06:36.90 00:01:56.60
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2012 Eastern Rowing Association
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C13: Womens Masters 1x Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Montreal C (C.Sutherland) 04:32.30 04:32.30 00:04:32.30
2nd 4 Montreal B (A.Férec) 04:36.22 1,4% 00:03.92 04:36.22 00:04:32.30 00:00:03.92
3rd 5 Montreal A (N.Pohl) 04:36.76 1,6% 00:00.54 04:36.76 00:04:32.30 00:00:04.46
4th 6 Laval A (M.Lacroix) 04:59.76 10,1% 00:23.00 04:59.76 00:04:32.30 00:00:27.46
5th 1 Montreal A (N.Sicard) 05:10.75 14,1% 00:10.99 05:10.75 00:04:32.30 00:00:38.45
6th 2 Laval B (L.Wittebol) 05:33.83 22,6% 00:23.08 05:33.83 00:04:32.30 00:01:01.53

Race C14: Womens 4x Petite Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 2 Ottawa A

(M.Paul, M.Turpin, N.King, M.Howell)
08:17.10 08:17.10 00:08:17.10

2nd 3 Laval
(L.Saindon, C.Emond, C.Zanga, F.Martin)

08:24.89 1,6% 00:07.79 08:24.89 00:08:17.10 00:00:07.79

3rd 5 Ottawa D
(F.Wasteneys, K.Saunders, M.Plesko, K.Besemann)

08:40.39 4,7% 00:15.50 08:40.39 00:08:17.10 00:00:23.29

4th 6 Row Nova Scotia B
(H.Davy, H.Prozenko, M.Simmonds, H.Bowers)

08:46.30 5,9% 00:05.91 08:46.30 00:08:17.10 00:00:29.20

5th 1 Ottawa B
(A.Hennig, D.Gilmore, K.Dumville, K.Zhang)

08:55.55 7,7% 00:09.25 08:55.55 00:08:17.10 00:00:38.45

6th 4 Montreal B
(R.Dunkley, K.Miguez, N.Bellm, F.Maynard)

09:04.66 9,6% 00:09.11 09:04.66 00:08:17.10 00:00:47.56

Race C15: Womens 4x Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 3 Montreal A

(K.Donavan, J.Blais, J.Durham, L.Bouchard)
07:55.28 07:55.28 00:07:55.28

2nd 5 Boucherville A
(G.Favreau, K.Franko, L.Bourbeau, S.Marchand)

08:11.40 3,4% 00:16.12 08:11.40 00:07:55.28 00:00:16.12

3rd 2 Boucherville B
(A.Rochon, A.Cote, K.Stinson-Sauvageau, M.Durand)

08:15.18 4,2% 00:03.78 08:15.18 00:07:55.28 00:00:19.90

4th 1 Ottawa C
(S.Roberge, C.Bortolotti, A.Schram, L.Clegg)

08:26.99 6,7% 00:11.81 08:26.99 00:07:55.28 00:00:31.71

5th 4 Row Nova Scotia A
(K.Turnbull, L.O'Carroll, M.Cooke, E.Chedrawe)

08:37.96 9,0% 00:10.97 08:37.96 00:07:55.28 00:00:42.68
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C15: Womens 4x Final @ 02:50 PM
6th 6 Rowing New Brunswick

(K.Sankey, K.Haslett, S.Hughes, C.Trafton)
09:04.13 14,5% 00:26.17 09:04.13 00:07:55.28 00:01:08.85

Race C16: Mens 4- Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 1 Ottawa

(J.Kay, A.Munro, E.Farqhuarson, D.Major)
07:03.79 07:03.79 00:07:03.79

2nd 2 Montreal A
(C.Visentin, M.Patenaude, M.Abraao York, M.Button)

07:15.24 2,7% 00:11.45 07:15.24 00:07:03.79 00:00:11.45

3rd 3 Ottawa A
(J.Kunkel, P.Steneker, M.Plazek, J.King)

07:27.35 5,6% 00:12.11 07:27.35 00:07:03.79 00:00:23.56

4th 5 Montreal B
(D.Lone, T.Grace, E.Racine, Y.Beaulieu)

07:53.46 11,7% 00:26.11 07:53.46 00:07:03.79 00:00:49.67

5th 4 Row Nova Scotia
(N.Prozenko, L.Browne, B.Hagan_Deschamps, C.Lee)

08:08.77 15,3% 00:15.31 08:08.77 00:07:03.79 00:01:04.98

6th 6 Laval
(G.Tanguay, G.Mongeau, B.Gabriel, B.Mathieu)

09:51.10 39,5% 01:42.33 09:51.10 00:07:03.79 00:02:47.31

Race C17: Mens Masters 1x Petite Final 1 @ 03:10 PM
1st 5 Ottawa A (K.Mark) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 3 Montreal E (L.Tait) 00:02.26 22500,

0%
00:02.25 00:02.26 00:00:00.01 00:00:02.25

3rd 2 Montreal A (F.Gosselin) 00:15.07 150600
,0%

00:12.81 00:15.07 00:00:00.01 00:00:15.06

4th 4 Ottawa F (G.Brown) 01:13.79 737800
,0%

00:58.72 01:13.79 00:00:00.01 00:01:13.78

1 Aviron Lachine (C.Hauss) Scratch
6 Laval (A.Beaulieu) Scratch

Race C18: Mens Masters 1x Petite Final 2 @ 03:20 PM
1st 3 Boucherville B (G.Chretien) 05:29.97 05:29.97 00:05:29.97
2nd 5 Ottawa D (P.Murdoch) 05:41.26 3,4% 00:11.29 05:41.26 00:05:29.97 00:00:11.29
3rd 2 Montreal B (S.Crokett) 05:53.07 7,0% 00:11.81 05:53.07 00:05:29.97 00:00:23.10
4th 4 Ottawa B (K.Gilmore) 06:11.45 12,6% 00:18.38 06:11.45 00:05:29.97 00:00:41.48
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C19: Mens Masters 1x Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 6 Montreal B (M.Desjardins) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 4 Boucherville A (E.THERRIEN) 00:04.57 45600,

0%
00:04.56 00:04.57 00:00:00.01 00:00:04.56

3rd 3 Montreal C (H.Lagardère) 00:19.65 196400
,0%

00:15.08 00:19.65 00:00:00.01 00:00:19.64

4th 1 Ottawa E (S.Taylor) 00:25.57 255600
,0%

00:05.92 00:25.57 00:00:00.01 00:00:25.56

5th 5 Boucherville C (S.Shinder) 01:23.68 836700
,0%

00:58.11 01:23.68 00:00:00.01 00:01:23.67

2 Ottawa G (M.Chapman) Scratch

Race C20: Mens 4+ Final @ 03:40 PM
1st 1 Brockville A

(O.Gill, L.Howley, F.Blair, H.Grant, [K.Ng])
08:06.20 08:06.20 00:08:06.20

2nd 5 Brockville B
(P.Taylor, P.Hodges, W.Mulcahy, O.Sandarussi,
[L.McCullough])

08:41.48 7,3% 00:35.28 08:41.48 00:08:06.20 00:00:35.28

3rd 4 Ottawa A
(M.Fernandes, J.Potts, A.Thompson, J.Bell, [L.Bui])

08:59.26 10,9% 00:17.78 08:59.26 00:08:06.20 00:00:53.06

4th 3 Ottawa C
(P.Leahy, C.Wendling, J.Harris-Ingram, S.Plenderleith,
[A.Bernst])

09:26.52 16,5% 00:27.26 09:26.52 00:08:06.20 00:01:20.32

5th 2 Ottawa B
(A.Winters, K.Richter, C.Angel, M.Miller, [C.Barrill])

10:17.99 27,1% 00:51.47 10:17.99 00:08:06.20 00:02:11.79

6 Ottawa A
(M.McTaggart, J.Hamilton, S.Plenderleith,
W.KuijperDickson, [J.Harris-Ingram])

Scratch

Race C21: Womens 8+ Final @ 03:50 PM
1st 2 Ottawa B

(F.Wasteneys, K.Besemann, M.Plesko, E.Turner,
K.Saunders, V.Gagnon, A.Schram, M.Laflamme,
[K.Ivanchenko])

08:06.20 08:06.20 00:08:06.20

2nd 1 Brockville
(S.Marshall, L.Miller, L.McCabe, V.Everett, T.Loughrey,
A.King, L.MacGregor, D.Allan, [M.Rannells-Warren])

08:08.05 0,4% 00:01.85 08:08.05 00:08:06.20 00:00:01.85

3rd 3 Montreal
(E.Collins, K.Crandall, L.Newmark-Goulet, R.Gutland,
N.Bellm, E.Durham, E.Pelletier-Goulet, C.Jacob-
Mcguire, [P.Bouchard])

08:15.09 1,8% 00:07.04 08:15.09 00:08:06.20 00:00:08.89
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C21: Womens 8+ Final @ 03:50 PM
4th 6 Row Nova Scotia

(K.Turnbull, E.Chedrawe, L.O'Carroll, H.Prozenko,
M.MacArthur, M.Cooke, M.Davis, M.Simmonds,

08:33.16 5,5% 00:18.07 08:33.16 00:08:06.20 00:00:26.96

5th 4 Ottawa A
(V.Ozimkowski, J.Bigras, E.Young, J.Beaudette,
M.Haley, A.Fogarty, K.Holt, S.McGuigan, [L.Wilson])

08:36.01 6,1% 00:02.85 08:36.01 00:08:06.20 00:00:29.81

6th 5 Ottawa C
(M.Paul, M.Turpin, K.Zhang, A.Hennig, M.Ford, N.King,
D.Gilmore, M.Howell, [K.Dumville])

09:01.68 11,4% 00:25.67 09:01.68 00:08:06.20 00:00:55.48

Race C22: Womens Masters 2x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 4 Montreal C (A.Férec, C.Sutherland) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 5 Ottawa A (A.Moen, C.Macdonald) 00:06.99 69800,

0%
00:06.98 00:06.99 00:00:00.01 00:00:06.98

3rd 3 Montreal A (S.Fuizzoto, N.Pohl) 00:07.74 77300,
0%

00:00.75 00:07.74 00:00:00.01 00:00:07.73

4th 2 Laval A (H.Dievale, M.Luneau) 00:22.33 223200
,0%

00:14.59 00:22.33 00:00:00.01 00:00:22.32

5th 1 Ottawa C (M.Morris, N.King) 00:39.60 395900
,0%

00:17.27 00:39.60 00:00:00.01 00:00:39.59

6th 6 Laval B (S.Pouliot, L.Wittebol) 00:56.41 564000
,0%

00:16.81 00:56.41 00:00:00.01 00:00:56.40

Race C23: Mens 4x Petite Final @ 04:10 PM
1st 5 Ottawa B

(P.McVey White, E.Nehme, R.Bell, M.Fuoco)
07:22.93 07:22.93 00:07:22.93

2nd 4 Ottawa E
(L.Blois, C.Clark, J.Hamilton, G.Connell)

07:28.39 1,2% 00:05.46 07:28.39 00:07:22.93 00:00:05.46

3rd 3 Row Nova Scotia A
(S.Ruzzante, C.Booker, D.Mumford, W.Bryden)

07:31.43 1,9% 00:03.04 07:31.43 00:07:22.93 00:00:08.50

4th 2 Kennebecasis
(O.Oldham, R.Alexander, M.Hamilton, A.Johnston)

07:31.82 2,0% 00:00.39 07:31.82 00:07:22.93 00:00:08.89

5th 6 Row Nova Scotia B
(J.Evans, C.Lee, R.Singer-Shay, A.Prozenko)

08:01.94 8,8% 00:30.12 08:01.94 00:07:22.93 00:00:39.01

6th 1 Ottawa F
(C.Coutts, W.KuijperDickson, A.Bernst, J.Harris-Ingram)

08:19.60 12,8% 00:17.66 08:19.60 00:07:22.93 00:00:56.67
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race C24: Mens 4x Final @ 04:20 PM
1st 4 Ottawa A

(A.Todd, M.Fournier, J.King, M.Christie)
06:53.74 06:53.74 00:06:53.74

2nd 1 Boucherville B
(T.Stewart-Waywell, M.Bedard, D.Fernandez,
A.Lengele)

06:56.16 0,6% 00:02.42 06:56.16 00:06:53.74 00:00:02.42

3rd 3 Boucherville A
(J.Taillon, H.Blouin, G.Veilleux, B.Hopkins)

06:59.88 1,5% 00:03.72 06:59.88 00:06:53.74 00:00:06.14

4th 5 Ottawa C
(A.Pelletier, A.Kunkel, J.Potts, A.Thompson)

07:29.95 8,8% 00:30.07 07:29.95 00:06:53.74 00:00:36.21

5th 6 Aviron Lachine
(P.Brunet, D.Perkins, P.Toren, D.Cabana)

07:50.31 13,7% 00:20.36 07:50.31 00:06:53.74 00:00:56.57

2 Kingston
(S.Brandon, C.Zakos, R.Maassarani, C.Tuters)

Scratch

Race C25: Mens Masters 2x Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 5 Boucherville (A.Rochon, E.THERRIEN) 04:10.90 04:10.90 00:04:10.90
2nd 4 Montreal B (F.Gosselin, H.Lagardère) 04:18.36 3,0% 00:07.46 04:18.36 00:04:10.90 00:00:07.46
3rd 3 Ottawa B (S.Taylor, S.Shinder) 04:36.82 10,3% 00:18.46 04:36.82 00:04:10.90 00:00:25.92
4th 2 Ottawa A (K.Gilmore, P.Murdoch) 04:38.32 10,9% 00:01.50 04:38.32 00:04:10.90 00:00:27.42
5th 1 Montreal B (D.Letendre, F.d'Avignon) 04:46.76 14,3% 00:08.44 04:46.76 00:04:10.90 00:00:35.86

Race C26: Womens 4- Final @ 04:40 PM
1st 3 Montreal

(E.Collins, K.Crandall, R.Gutland, L.Newmark-Goulet,
[E.Pelletier-Goulet])

08:17.56 08:17.56 00:08:17.56

2nd 5 Ottawa A
(V.Ozimkowski, A.Fogarty, J.Bigras, [L.Page])

08:24.32 1,4% 00:06.76 08:24.32 00:08:17.56 00:00:06.76

3rd 4 Ottawa A
(E.Bratton, E.Turner, M.Auprix, M.Laflamme, [L.Wilson])

08:49.46 6,4% 00:25.14 08:49.46 00:08:17.56 00:00:31.90

4th 2 Ottawa B
(M.Haley, J.Bowen, J.Beaudette, [K.Holt])

08:58.95 8,3% 00:09.49 08:58.95 00:08:17.56 00:00:41.39
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Race C27: Mens 8+ Final @ 04:50 PM
1st 3 Ottawa C

(A.Munro, E.Farqhuarson, D.Major, J.Kay, P.McVey
White, R.Bell, R.Laniel, E.Nehme, [L.Wilson])

06:14.00 06:14.00 00:06:14.00

2nd 4 Montreal
(Y.Beaulieu, D.Lone, T.Grace, E.Racine, D.Renard,
J.Adel, C.Bernard, E.Saragosa, [P.Bouchard])

06:36.09 5,9% 00:22.09 06:36.09 00:06:14.00 00:00:22.09

3rd 5 Row Nova Scotia
(S.Ruzzante, C.Booker, N.Prozenko, D.Mumford,
G.Thompkins, B.Hagan_Deschamps, L.Browne,
J.Evans, [A.Dooks])

06:42.89 7,7% 00:06.80 06:42.89 00:06:14.00 00:00:28.89

4th 2 Brockville A
(O.Gill, L.Howley, F.Blair, D.Reavie, P.Taylor, P.Hodges,
W.Mulcahy, O.Sandarussi, [M.Rannells-Warren])

06:43.26 7,8% 00:00.37 06:43.26 00:06:14.00 00:00:29.26

5th 1 Ottawa A
(C.Clark, L.Blois, G.Connell, C.Coutts,
W.KuijperDickson, A.Bernst, S.Plenderleith, J.Hamilton,
[C.Barrill])

06:52.48 10,3% 00:09.22 06:52.48 00:06:14.00 00:00:38.48
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